B 59
FMD02 Kr: 67°
YBC302 YBM253 YBD152 YBD252
CVD CVD CVD CVD
P15 – P35 P10 – P40 K05 – K25 K15 – K35
-CF   -CM   -CR -PF   -PM   -PR
5 mm
67o

apmax = 5 mm
•  Steel
apmax = 7.5 mm
2 x 5 cutting edges
•  Screw clamping•  Entry angle Kr = 67°
•  Wedge clamping •  Wiper
Face milling
A B
C D
FMD02 Kr: 67°
Stock Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article
R L ØD ØD1 ød L ap max
Teeth Coupling
kg
FMD02-050-A22-PN11-04 50 60.1 22 50 5 4 A 0.6
PNEG1105
FMD02-050-A22-PN11-04C 50 60.1 22 50 5 4 A 0.6
FMD02-050-A22-PN11-05 50 60.1 22 50 5 5 A 0.6
FMD02-050-A22-PN11-05C 50 60.1 22 50 5 5 A 0.6
FMD02-063-A22-PN11-05 63 73.1 22 50 5 5 A 0.8
FMD02-063-A22-PN11-05C 63 73.1 22 50 5 5 A 0.8
FMD02-063-A22-PN11-06 63 73.1 22 50 5 6 A 0.9
FMD02-063-A22-PN11-06C 63 73.1 22 50 5 6 A 0.9
FMD02-080-A27-PN11-06 80 90.1 27 50 5 6 A 1.1
FMD02-080-A27-PN11-08 80 90.1 27 50 5 8 A 1.2
FMD02-080-A27-PN11-08C 80 90.1 27 50 5 8 A 1.2
FMD02-100-B32-PN11-07 100 110.1 32 50 5 7 B 1.8
FMD02-100-B32-PN11-07C 100 110.1 32 50 5 7 B 1.8
FMD02-100-B32-PN11-10 100 110.1 32 50 5 10 B 1.9
FMD02-100-B32-PN11-10C 100 110.1 32 50 5 10 B 1.9
FMD02-125-B40-PN11-08 125 135.1 40 63 5 8 B 2.9
FMD02-125-B40-PN11-08C 125 135.1 40 63 5 8 B 2.9
FMD02-125-B40-PN11-12 125 135.1 40 63 5 12 B 3.2
FMD02-125-B40-PN11-12C 125 135.1 40 63 5 12 B 3.2
FMD02-160-B40-PN11-10 160 170.1 40 63 5 10 B 5.6
FMD02-160-B40-PN11-14 160 170.1 40 63 5 14 B 6.4
FMD02-200-C60-PN11-12 200 210.1 60 63 5 12 C 7.9
FMD02-200-C60-PN11-16 200 210.1 60 63 5 16 C 8.5
FMD02-200-C60-PN11-20 200 210.1 60 63 5 20 C 8.5
FMD02-200-C60-PN11-24 200 210.1 60 63 5 24 C 8.6
FMD02-250-C60-PN11-14 250 260.1 60 63 5 14 C 13.4
FMD02-250-C60-PN11-18 250 260.1 60 63 5 18 C 18
FMD02-250-C60-PN11-30 250 260.1 60 63 5 30 C 13.5
FMD02-315-D60-PN11-26 315 325.1 60 80 5 26 D 24.5
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Indexable milling      Face milling
A

E
In
de
x
B62
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Face milling
A B
C
FMD02 Kr: 67°
Stock Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article
R L ØD ØD1 ød L ap max
Teeth Coupling
kg
FMD02-080-A27-PN11-10 80 90.1 27 50 5 10 A 1.3
PNEG1105
FMD02-100-B32-PN11-14 100 110.1 32 50 5 14 B 1.6
FMD02-125-B40-PN11-18 125 135.1 40 63 5 18 B 3.2
FMD02-160-B40-PN11-22 160 170.1 40 63 5 22 B 5.8
FMD02-200-C60-PN11-28 200 210.1 60 63 5 28 C 8.5
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert PNEG1105

E
In
de
x
B65
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Face milling
A B
C D
FMD02 Kr: 55°
Stock Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article
R L ØD ød L ap max
Teeth Coupling
kg
FMD02-080-A27-HN09-08 80 27 50 6 8 A 1.19
HNEX0905
FMD02-100-B32-HN09-10 100 32 50 6 10 B 1.77
FMD02-125-B40-HN09-14 125 40 63 6 14 B 3.55
FMD02-125-B40-HN09-18 125 40 63 6 18 B 3.7
FMD02-160-B40-HN09-18 160 40 63 6 18 B 5.62
FMD02-160-B40-HN09-22 160 40 63 6 22 B 5.6
FMD02-200-C60-HN09-22 200 60 63 6 22 C 6.7
FMD02-250-C60-HN09-28 250 60 63 6 28 C 13
FMD02-315-D60-HN09-44 315 60 63 6 44 D 21.7
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert HNEX0905

E
In
de
x
B67
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Face milling
B
C D
FMD03 Kr: 60°
Stock Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article
R L ØD ØD1 ød L ap max
Teeth Coupling
kg
FMD03-100-B32-LN20-05 100 129 32 63 12 5 B 3.02
LNKT2007-ZR
FMD03-125-B40-LN20-06 125 153 40 63 12 6 B 4.5
FMD03-160-C40-LN20-08 160 187 40 63 12 8 C 6.9
FMD03-160-C40-LN20-09 160 187 40 63 12 9 C 6.7
FMD03-200-C60-LN20-10 200 227 60 70 12 10 C 10.5
FMD03-250-C60-LN20-12 250 276 60 70 12 12 C 13.4
FMD03-315-D60-LN20-15 315 339 60 80 12 15 D 26.2
FMD03-125-B40-LN25-05 125 154 40 63 16 5 B 4.5
LNKT2510-ZR
FMD03-160-C40-LN25-06 160 189 40 63 16 6 C 6.9
FMD03-200-C60-LN25-08 200 229 60 70 16 8 C 10.5
FMD03-250-C60-LN25-10 250 278 60 70 16 10 C 16.7
FMD03-315-D60-LN25-12 315 346 60 80 16 12 D 27.3
FMD03-400-D60-LN25-16 400 427 60 80 16 16 D 47.1
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert LNKT2007-ZR LNKT2510-ZR

n
E
In
de
x
B69
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Face milling
A B
FME02 Kr: 75°
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ØD1 ød L ap max
Teeth Coupling
kg
FME02-050-A22-SP12-04 50 54 22 40 6 4 A 0.3
SPKT1204
SPKW1204
FME02-063-A22-SP12-05 63 66 22 50 6 5 A 0.6
FME02-080-A27-SP12-06 80 83 27 50 6 6 A 0.9
FME02-100-B32-SP12-07 100 103 32 50 6 7 B 1.4
FME02-125-B40-SP12-08 125 128 40 63 6 8 B 2.5
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert

E
In
de
x
B71
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Face milling
A B
C D
FME03 Kr: 75°
Stock Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article
R L ØD ØD1 ød L ap max
Teeth Coupling
kg
FME03-080-A27-SP12-04 80 84 27 50 6 4 A 1.1
SPKN1203
SPKR1203
SPEX1203
FME03-100-B32-SP12-06 100 104 32 50 6 6 B 1.9
FME03-125-B40-SP12-08 125 129 40 63 6 8 B 3.5
FME03-160-B40-SP12-10 160 164 40 63 6 10 B 5.7
FME03-200-C60-SP12-12 200 203 60 63 6 12 C 8.2
FME03-250-C60-SP12-16 250 253 60 63 6 16 C 13.8
FME03-315-D60-SP12-20 315 318 60 70 6 20 D 23.5
FME03-080-A27-SP15-04 80 84 27 50 8 4 A 1
SPKN1504
SPKR1504
SPEX1504
FME03-100-B27-SP15-06 100 104 27 50 8 6 B 1.8
FME03-125-B40-SP15-08 125 129 40 63 8 8 B 3.3
FME03-160-B40-SP15-10 160 164 40 63 8 10 B 5.4
FME03-200-C60-SP15-12 200 204 60 63 8 12 C 7.9
FME03-250-C60-SP15-16 250 253 60 63 8 16 C 13.6
FME03-315-D60-SP15-20 315 318 60 70 8 20 D 23.1
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Indexable milling      Face milling
A

E
In
de
x
B74
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Face milling
B
C D
FME04 Kr: 75°
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ØD1 ød L ap max
Teeth Coupling
kg
FME04-125-B40-LN15-06 125 137 40 63 10 6 B 3.8
LNKT1506-ZR
FME04-160-B40-LN15-08 160 170 40 63 10 8 C 6.6
FME04-200-C60-LN15-10 200 208 60 70 10 10 C 9.6
FME04-250-C60-LN15-12 250 257 60 70 10 12 C 13.4
FME04-315-D60-LN15-16 315 328 60 80 10 16 D 25.2
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert LNKT1506-ZR

Face milling
ap
A
ap
B
ap
C
ap
D
FMP01 Kr: 90°
Stock Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article
R L ØD ød L ap max
Teeth Coupling
kg
FMP01-080-A27-TP22-04 80 27 50 18 4 A 1.2
TPKN2204
FMP01-100-B32-TP22-06 100 32 50 18 6 B 1.7
FMP01-125-B40-TP22-08 125 40 63 18 8 B 3.2
FMP01-160-B40-TP22-10 160 40 63 18 10 B 5.1
FMP01-200-C60-TP22-12 200 60 63 18 12 C 7.4
FMP01-250-C60-TP22-16 250 60 63 18 16 C 12.3
FMP01-315-D60-TP22-20 315 60 70 18 20 D 21.9
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert TPKN2204 TPKN2204

Face milling
ap
A
ap
B
ap
C
ap
D
FMP02 Kr: 90°
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ød L ap max
Teeth Coupling
kg
FMP02-050-A22-SE09-05 50 22 40 6.7 5 A 0.3
SEET09T3
FMP02-050-A22-SE09-05C 50 22 40 6.7 5 A 0.3
FMP02-063-A22-SE09-06 63 22 40 6.7 6 A 0.5
FMP02-063-A22-SE09-06C 63 22 40 6.7 6 A 0.5
FMP02-080-A27-SE09-08 80 27 50 6.7 8 A 0.9
FMP02-100-B32-SE09-08 100 32 50 6.7 8 B 1.7
FMP02-100-B32-SE09-10 100 32 50 6.7 10 B 1.7
FMP02-100-B32-SE09-10C 100 32 50 6.7 10 B 1.7
FMP02-125-B40-SE09-12 125 40 63 6.7 12 B 2.6
FMP02-125-B40-SE09-12C 125 40 63 6.7 12 B 2.6
FMP02-050-A22-SE12-03 50 22 40 10.8 3 A 0.3
SEET1203
FMP02-050-A22-SE12-04 50 22 40 10.8 4 A 0.3
FMP02-050-A22-SE12-04C 50 22 40 10.8 4 A 0.3
FMP02-050-A22-SE12-05 50 22 40 10.8 5 A 0.2
FMP02-050-A22-SE12-05C 50 22 40 10.8 5 A 0.2
FMP02-063-A22-SE12-04 63 22 40 10.8 4 A 0.4
FMP02-063-A22-SE12-05 63 22 40 10.8 5 A 0.4
FMP02-063-A22-SE12-05C 63 22 40 10.8 5 A 0.4
FMP02-063-A22-SE12-06 63 22 40 10.8 6 A 0.4
FMP02-063-A22-SE12-06C 63 22 40 10.8 6 A 0.4
FMP02-080-A27-SE12-04 80 27 50 10.8 4 A 0.9
FMP02-080-A27-SE12-06 80 27 50 10.8 6 A 0.8
FMP02-080-A27-SE12-06C 80 27 50 10.8 6 A 0.8
FMP02-080-A27-SE12-08 80 27 50 10.8 8 A 0.8
FMP02-080-A27-SE12-08C 80 27 50 10.8 8 A 0.8
FMP02-100-B32-SE12-05 100 32 50 10.8 5 B 1.2
FMP02-100-B32-SE12-07 100 32 50 10.8 7 B 1.2
FMP02-100-B32-SE12-10 100 32 50 10.8 10 B 1.2
FMP02-100-B32-SE12-10C 100 32 50 10.8 10 B 1.2
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Face milling      Indexable milling
A

rm
at
io
n
E
In
de
x
B79
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ød L ap max
Teeth Coupling
kg
FMP02-125-B40-SE12-06 125 40 63 10.8 6 B 3.1
SEET1203
FMP02-125-B40-SE12-08 125 40 63 10.8 8 B 3
FMP02-125-B40-SE12-08C 125 40 63 10.8 8 B 3
FMP02-125-B40-SE12-12 125 40 63 10.8 12 B 2.9
FMP02-160-C40-SE12-08 160 40 63 10.8 8 C 4.1
FMP02-160-C40-SE12-12 160 40 63 10.8 12 C 3.9
FMP02-200-C60-SE12-16 200 60 63 10.8 16 C 6.1
FMP02-250-C60-SE12-12 250 60 63 10.8 12 C 11.1
FMP02-250-C60-SE12-18 250 60 63 10.8 18 C 10.9
FMP02-315-D60-SE12-24 315 60 63 10.8 24 D 21.6
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert SEET09T3 SEET1203 SEET1203

B81
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Face milling
D
ap
Ød
L
A B
C D
FMP03 Kr: 89°
Stock Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article
R L ØD ød L ap max
Teeth Coupling
kg
FMP03-050-A22-LN12-04C 50 22 40 7 4 A 0.3
LNKT120608-ZR
FMP03-050-A22-LN12-05C 50 22 40 7 5 A 0.3
FMP03-063-A22-LN12-05C 63 22 40 7 5 A 0.5
FMP03-063-A27-LN12-05C 63 27 50 7 5 A 0.64
FMP03-063-A22-LN12-06C 63 22 40 7 6 A 0.5
FMP03-063-A27-LN12-06C 63 27 50 7 6 A 0.65
FMP03-063-A27-LN12-07C 63 27 50 7 7 A 0.64
FMP03-080-A27-LN12-06C 80 27 50 7 6 A 1
FMP03-080-A27-LN12-07C 80 27 50 7 7 A 1
FMP03-100-B32-LN12-06 100 32 50 7 6 B 1.47
FMP03-125-B40-LN15-06 125 40 63 12 6 B 3.2
LNKT1506EN-ZR
FMP03-160-C40-LN15-08 160 40 63 12 8 C 5.1
FMP03-160-C40-LN15-09 160 40 63 12 9 C
FMP03-200-C60-LN15-10 200 60 70 12 10 C 7.5
FMP03-250-C60-LN15-12 250 60 70 12 12 C 12.2
FMP03-250-C60-LN15-13 250 60 70 12 13 C
FMP03-315-D60-LN15-16 315 60 80 12 16 D 23.7
FMP03-125-B40-LN20-06 125 40 63 16 6 B 3.3
LNKT2007DN-ZR
FMP03-160-C40-LN20-08 160 40 63 16 8 C 5.3
FMP03-160-C40-LN20-09 160 40 63 16 9 C
FMP03-200-C60-LN20-10 200 60 70 16 10 C 8.8
FMP03-200-C60-LN20-11 200 60 70 16 11 C
FMP03-250-C60-LN20-12 250 60 70 16 12 C 14
FMP03-315-D60-LN20-15 315 60 80 16 15 D 23.9
FMP03-125-B40-LN25-05 125 40 63 20 5 B 3.3
LNKT2510-ZR
FMP03-160-C40-LN25-06 160 40 63 20 6 C 5.1
FMP03-200-C60-LN25-08 200 60 70 20 8 C 8.9
FMP03-250-C60-LN25-10 250 60 70 20 10 C 12
FMP03-315-D60-LN25-12 315 60 80 20 12 D 21.9
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Indexable milling      Face milling
A